
ICPA Tr(ined Court Monitor List (upd(ted 6/14/2020)
Name Email Phone
Betty Anderson bettsa33@hotmail.com 817-233-6636
Dennis Anderson dga9@msn.com 817-291-5209
Don Carlson dmc589@yahoo.com 218-259-0197
Belinda Carlson binnasac@yahoo.com 218-360-0616
Mark Conover markellenconover@gmail.co

m
507-317-0344

Marlys Curtiss marlyscurtiss@gmail.com 218-259-9309
Dave Dimich ann1197@paulbunyan.net 218-256-8167
Kay Dugas dugaskathleen@hotmail.com 218-244-3044
Randy Dugas rdugas@paulbunyan.net 218-398-1836
Wendy Edwards wendyedwardsgr@gmail.com 218-910-9073
Brenda Fairchild fairchbr@gmail.com 218-256-2166
Jean Gardner (Text only) 218-301-6130
Marcia Gowling mjgowling@gmail.com 612-247-3249
Marge Haanpaa margehaa@gmail.com 218-256-3238
Dave Hagman dave.sally.hagman@gmail.co

m
218-341-1291

Donna Hartung dandjhartung@gmail.com 612-817-3429
Jack Hartung jackhartung66@gmail.com 612-817-6552
Bob Holycross reholycross@gmail.com 218-244-8289
Sue Koprowski Suekoprowski@hotmail.com 612-710-3984
Rob Lepak rlepak@paulbunyan.net 218-398-5183
Cheryl Martinetto cdmartin@paulbunyan.net 218-244-9159
Jim Martinetto jimmartinetto@yahoo.com 218-259-3212
Steve Mellin steven.melin@juno.com 651-472-1480
Deb Perreault djperreault55@gmail.com 218-259-1491
Den Perreault denrp51@gmail.com 218-259-3210
Carol Perrott perrott@paulbunyan.net 218-244-6578
Jay Petersen jaywpetersen@gmail.com 612-845-6280
Micki Petersen thepetersenfive@gmail.com 612-222-7964
Butch Schmidt darrolschmidt@live.com 218-259-1532
Bryon Snowden bssriver@msn.com 218-244-3373
Cathy Snowden cathysno@msn.com 218-244-3373
Ron Storlie kstorlier@outlook.com 218-256-0110
Lloyd Retzlaff lloydr601@gmail.com 763-226-8614
Paul Venne Paul_venne@yahoo.com 218-383-1549
Ann Will rawill@paulbunyan.net 218-360-1624


